NATIONAL Assessment Centre Services	[wel 1 Jarius] . N/NB1/90/357	?
Date In: 1107 2015 17.07 Jeb description		ed Done by
Ref No. NBATUP 1960 2343/4 SAS e-filling		
Veli No. Pr CARI E-mair (Model		(#C
D.OA: 04(0) 28(3) (6:30 I-Motor Cla		11
I-Motor W/G	O (Within: OD 2hes, TP 4hes):	
OD TPY Reporting Only	onded	
Assessment/S	urvey Report	
TP Insurer:	by Pax/Hand to Owner/Wksp	The second secon
Proforred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	Tels	Fax: )
TP Particulars: Veh No: GBF 30144	. INC( . )/Non-INC(	)
Owner / Driver: (	Tel:	
Policy No: ( ) Period: (	) Cover Type: (	1
Confirmed by r (	Dates . Times	80-100%]
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status ( Year of Registration: ( ) Warranty: YES (	WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P:	
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000 ( )/\$2,000		
Concentration of the Concentra		
( ) Walle-In Customer : Customer's information strictly Co	onlidential & Strictly NO refer of repa	irer.
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY.		
Drive-in ( )/Towed-in ( ); Invoice: YES ( )/	NO(); Towing Co:	, )
		THE WAS CHILDRED by .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Courtesy Car (	)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( ·	)	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3000] (	) ;	
Injurý :		
		AND CONTRACTOR
AND		
	-west-state of the state of the	
1/mod clay		Charles (C) Charles
NAPO 061	15X 15X WEIGHOOD TO STORE THE STORE	Market Shalle Whatbli
Granden er og skriver i store er og skriver i store er og skriver i skriver er og skriver i skriver er og skri	(VI Z) DA I DENIS CO ALICE TO THE CONTROL OF THE CO	NC (580)
Driver/Owner:	3) TP: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey	\$120
Contact No:	5) PT : Pollow-Through Survey (Reservey) For elaiming against INC Only (wef 10 Js	n 2003)
	6) TR: Re-inspection	\$75
Darnaged Portion:	7) NI : Idao DA + SMRT Survey 8) NTUC Additional Services:-	
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	OII's NS: Courlesy Car / Tpt Allowance	55
Sc. Queenes of Coult. on Such	*N6: Repair Co-ordination	\$10
Auditors Communist	No. DV / Collect Excess Coordination	33 · · ·
247 Tr	TP (N11) : TP (Non INC) against INC 9) N12: Ideo Mobile  Fee Ci	30
1 2/3:	Involve dated Per CI	MASOCIALLI.
	Market	

i . pri it 1.7"

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

presaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
eate Of Report	11/02/2019 13:07
Vale Of Accident	04/02/2019 16:30
xact Location Of Accident	AYE FILTER LANE TO LOWER DELTA ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Commission of the Commission o	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
ehicle Registration Number	SKD4873U.
nsured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LEE SOON HONG
NRIC No	S0111929Z
Email Address	LEESOONHONG@THKMC.ORG.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81120290
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-81120290
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	JAZZ
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	SI18V14469/VPC/R02
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LEE SOON HONG
NRIC No	S0111929Z

20/01/1950 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation

14/02/1977 Date Of Driving Pass

41 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS **Driving Experience** 

FEMALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-81120290 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-81120290 Contact Number

LEESOONHONG@THKMC.ORG.SG EMail Address

Address

5 JURONG EAST STREET 32

#16-01

Postcode

609479

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

OWNER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

YES

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

GBF3054U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

HE QILI

NRIC/Passport Number

E90506889

Contact Number

87099974

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted
  to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No :

GLATOME Shieten Planten at V3

SKETCH PLAN		
LOWHE DACT	A KOAD	
		<del></del>
	1/0/	
	11011	
	No.	
4 1 6	100011	
A) SKD	18154 / 1	
B) GBF?	054(1	
		I FROM AYE
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT	
h+ W 1	2 N . 1	Δ Λ Δ
111 The T	the of the inciden	, I was driving along
Lower Delta R	oud and filtering o	yt to the man road
to Jolen Bu	Kit Moral	t, I was driving along , it to the man road
10 04/476 104	TOUR.	
/11 1 0	11 1- 7	
While ti	Itering out. y S	lowed down to stop for
other traffic	Just at th	at moment the law
hit the ba	La hall water	lowed down to stop for at moment, the lorry cle.
ALL INC DA	ex of my venia	-Xl.
1		
That is	around 4:30/	0.m.
	100	
DECLARATION		
I/We declare the foregoing particu	lars are true in every respect.	
h.		/ 1 / 2
Jun		a/ 11/02/2018
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	9 14 107 170
Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
(1-2-2019	Date & Time:	NRIC/FIN No.: Kell & WONS
19 C Seech Plans orm VI		Name of the state
10.40/		

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

AC	CIDENT DATE: 04,02, 2013 (DD/MM)	(YYY), TIME: (16.30) (HH:MM)
	CATION: Alone Lower Delta or	Post Ditart The Bit
7.7		1 de Tillering lo Jelan Dur
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	211
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 3KD 48/	<u> </u>
		iberty
	C)POLICY NUMBER: 3118V/4469	INPC/KO2
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD a)MAKE & MODEL: 14 0029	PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / L	DORY I HOTODOYOUT I STITUTE
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMM	SERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE, / OTHERS)
.9.	h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	Private used
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN	INSURANCE (YES/NO)
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM	A / REPORTING ONLY)
6	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	En production of the contract
	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SO (11929 2	(INTALE) I CHINEL
	CIADDRESS: 5 Jarone East	CONTACT: 8/120290
<b>=</b> 2	II (6-01 S120	8 69 (09079
w., 1	* CONTINUE TO 3 d IE DRIVED ALSO BOLLO	YHOLDER
* Ho of passange	DRIVER /	AULTOLITA ATTENDED
Claduding driver	) a) NAME: 113 11 prove	(MALE / FEMALE)
(1)	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: c) ADDRESS:	CONTACT:
(C.) - (C.)	C/NOUNESS.	
*1	*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (20 011 150)	DD/MM/YYYYI :
	e OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	*
a	DATE OF DRIVING PACE 14	-02-1977 .
*	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INS	SURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
5.	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER I	WITH INSURED; Owen
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS_	3 / OTHERS
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
7.	a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	**************************************
P	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATE	ON:
the of passenger	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE GBF 3054 (	7 - +
[Including dulver]	b) DRIVER'S NAME: He QIT	MODEL: Toyota
( )	C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: E90506887	CONTACT: \$7099974
7 9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	/
tho of passenger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
Including driver	Of BRIVERO HAME.	
( 3	) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
	(5)	W

email = lee soon hong @ thkmc.org. 59







YOU ARE LICENSED TO ORIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

PASS DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unleden does not exceed 2500 kilograms

14 Feb 1977

Licence No: 50

NP 428A







# Certificate of Insurance

www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Act (Chapter 189); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Rules, 1960; Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Name of Policyholder:

LEE SOON HONG

Date of Issue:

28 Nov 2018

Registration No.:

SKD4873U

Effective Date of Commencement:

07 Dec 2018 00:00

Chassis No.:

JHMGE68509S239504

Certificate No.:

SI18V14469/ VPC / R02

Date of Expiry:

06 Dec 2019 23:59

Type of Certificate:

MX1

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*:

A) The Policyholder.

B) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

## The Policy does not cover:

- A) Use for hire or reward.
- B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.
- C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- D) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

> For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

For Information Only:

Coverage(s):

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen, NCD Protection

Sum Insured:

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

Excess'

Section I S\$600, Young & Inexperienced Drivers S\$3000, Windscreen Excess S\$100

Name of Finance Company:

Name of Producer:

KAH MOTOR COMPANY SDN BERHAD (A1572-7)



MARK and the first of the

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030

Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 - 17:00 UEN: SEESSOCZOG/GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report. .:

	ADDENDUM .: £
A)	PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS:
	Original Report No : Mustago/F579 Vehicle Registration No: SKD 4873U
	(
	Name(as shown in NRIC): We Now WW NRIC/FIN/Passport No : SO 1 (1929 Z (*Vehicle Driver Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate
	MA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
	Singapore(
	Contact (Tel) :Mobile No.:
	Email Address :
	Date of Accident : 04/01/209Time of Accident: 16:30
	Place of Accident: AYK FICHER CONCE TO LOWER TORING RO
	Insurance Company: Liegumy
	insulance company;
B)	ADDITIONALINFORMATION AMENDMENTS:
	I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments:
	2 7 GARAGE 78 - GA
	iganisher SHOULD BE FEMBLIK
	IP PORTY IS COMMARCIAL VASTICIA
	- le
	Policyholder / Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature  Name:
	NRIC/FINNO.: 1) DY WW
	Pate:
-	COX A WINDY